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Onafhankelijk ziekenfonds

Boomsesteenweg 5, 2610 Wilrijk
www.helan.be

Onze ref. 526-0830003295202 /Internet nr.20230208000000/WWW

Mathieu Poppe
Brusselbaan, 49
9550 Herzele

Wilrijk, 08/02/2023

Mathieu Poppe - 08030737917

Datum

terugbetaling verstrekking

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

Datum

15/04/2022

15/04/2022

08/07/2022

30/05/2022

25/11/2022

31/08/2022

16/12/2022

16/12/2022

12/10/2022

Zorgverlener

Gavel Vincent
Gavel Vincent
Van Quickelberghe
Lien
Van Quickelberghe
Lien
De Roo Noemi
De Roo Noemi
Gavel Vincent

Gavel Vincent

Gavel Vincent

Verstrekte zorg

Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Tandarts -
orthodontische
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Tandarts -
orthodontische
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige
Vastmaandbedrag
voor regelmatige

Code

305616

305631

305616

305616

305616

305616

305675

305616

305616

Gefactureerd Wettelijk
honorarium
zorgverlener

700,50 25,50
199,50 199,50
26,00 26,00
25,50 25,50
26,00 26,00
26,00 26,00
203,50 203,50
26,00 26,00
26,00 26,00
Pagina
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Verplichte Verzekering

Terugbetaald Remgeld Ereloonsupplemen
t
19,00 6,50 675,00
154,00 45,50 0,00
19,50 6,50 0,00
19,00 6,50 0,00
19,50 6,50 0,00
19,50 6,50 0,00
158,00 45,50 0,00
19,50 6,50 0,00
19,50 6,50 0,00
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25/01/2023

25/01/2023

25/01/2023

Datum

terugbetaling verstrekking

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

27/01/2023

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

18/12/2021

Datum

16/12/2022

16/12/2022

25/11/2022

12/10/2022

31/08/2022

08/07/2022

30/05/2022

15/04/2022

15/04/2022

08/09/2021

24/06/2021

19/05/2021

21/04/2021

Van Laethem Jean

Van Laethem Jean

Van Laethem Jean

Zorgverlener

Gavel Vincent
Gavel Vincent
De Roo Noemi
Gavel Vincent

De Roo Noemi

Van Quickelberghe

Lien

Van Quickelberghe

Lien
Gavel Vincent

Gavel Vincent

Ophtalmologie :
diagnostische

Ophtalmologie :
diagnostische

Raadpleging van
een geneesheer-

Verstrekte zorg

Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Orthodontie 2021
Psychotherapie
Psychotherapie
Psychotherapie

Psychotherapie

248636

249233

102535

Totaal

Code

805350

805350

805350

805350

805350

805350

805350

805350

805350

809384

809384

809384

809384

7,64
10,30
27,06

1304,00

Gefactureerd

50,00
600,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
850,00
50,00
50,00
50,00

50,00

7,64
7,64
27,06

626,34

Wettelijk
honorarium
zorgverlener

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Pagina 2-3

6,50 1,14 0,00
7,64 0,00 2,66
15,06 12,00 0,00
476,70 149,64 677,66
Ziekenfondsbijdrage
Terugbetaald Remgeld Ereloonsupplemen
t
18,30 6,50 25,20
265,20 45,50 289,30
18,30 6,50 25,20
18,30 6,50 25,20
18,30 6,50 25,20
18,30 6,50 25,20
18,60 6,50 24,90
18,60 6,50 24,90
417,60 45,50 386,90
20,00 0,00 30,00
20,00 0,00 30,00
20,00 0,00 30,00
20,00 0,00 30,00
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21/12/2021  24/02/2021

21/12/2021  06/01/2021

Rik Selleslaghs
Bestuurder-directeur

Psychotherapie

Psychotherapie

809384

809384

Totaal

50,00
50,00

2100,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

Pagina
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20,00
20,00

931,50

0,00 30,00
0,00 30,00

136,50 1032,00
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